KA121 - STRIPED BEACH TOWEL

KA121 STRIPED BEACH TOWEL

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@
Délka (B)
Siika (B)
Bordura

BARVY:

Eack/Orange/White/ChocomEy/Red/White/Navy

KARIBAN

POPIS

400 g/m?

100% bavinény velur

Certifikace v souladu s STANDARD 100 od OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/6, IFTH
Certifikaty:

STANDARD
100

Zemé puvodu:

Turkiye

@ oA X

52025 : s. 408
52024 : s. 690

90X180 A
15 —
180
90 B

3
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